
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M70 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Vladimir Popov RUS Moscow, RUS 04-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 5.22

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-29  11:45:00

End: 23-03-29  12:20:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2759 Sylwester LORENZ M70 Poland  4.33 774     

2 462 Aavo KERGAND M70 Estonia  4.19 723     

3 4033 Russell JACQUET-ACEA M70 United States of America  4.01 659     

4 413 Ivo STRNAD M70 Czech Republic  3.98 648     

5 477 Ivar RAIG M70 Estonia  3.90 619     

6 2669 Stanisław KMIECIK M70 Poland  3.87 608     

7 3785 Albert MEIER M70 Switzerland  3.86 606     

8 3236 Marcel GRIGORESCU M70 Romania  3.77 576     

9 2812 Marek MIELCAREK M70 Poland  3.71 554     

10 2763 Jerzy ŁUCZAK M70 Poland  3.69 548     

11 2084 Isao HARASAWA M70 Japan  3.68 544     

12 352 Bohumil HOVORKA M70 Czech Republic  3.67 542     

13 444 Jørgen Randløv MADSEN M70 Denmark  3.65 535     

14 538 Pertti NOUSIAINEN M70 Finland  3.37 445     

15 910 Paul H. G. HERZBERG M70 Germany  3.25 407     

2108 Toshiyasu SHIMIZU M70 Japan DNS 0     

492 Ari AARTOLA M70 Finland DNS 0     
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I II III

x 4.14 4.33Sylwester LORENZ

4.12 4.19 3.96Aavo KERGAND

4.01 3.99 3.98Russell JACQUET-ACEA

3.87 3.98 3.96Ivo STRNAD

3.76 3.77 3.90Ivar RAIG

3.56 3.85 3.87Stanisław KMIECIK

3.83 3.86 3.60Albert MEIER

3.62 3.50 3.77Marcel GRIGORESCU

3.67 3.71 3.60Marek MIELCAREK

x 3.69 xJerzy ŁUCZAK

3.68 3.58 3.45Isao HARASAWA

3.64 3.67 xBohumil HOVORKA

3.65 x 3.61Jørgen Randløv MADSEN

3.07 3.25 3.37Pertti NOUSIAINEN

x 3.25 xPaul H. G. HERZBERG

Ari AARTOLA

Toshiyasu SHIMIZU

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Russell JACQUET-ACEA United States of America1  1543

Ivo STRNAD Czech Republic2  1489 54

Sylwester LORENZ Poland3  1432 111

Aavo KERGAND Estonia4  1373 170

Marek MIELCAREK Poland5  1335 208

Albert MEIER Switzerland6  1321 222

Isao HARASAWA Japan7  1212 331

Marcel GRIGORESCU Romania8  1150 393

Jørgen Randløv MADSEN Denmark9  1142 401

Ivar RAIG Estonia10  1138 405

Jerzy ŁUCZAK Poland11  1065 478

Bohumil HOVORKA Czech Republic12  1051 492

Stanisław KMIECIK Poland13  1005 538

Paul H. G. HERZBERG Germany14  780 763

Pertti NOUSIAINEN Finland15  588 955

Ari AARTOLA Finland  DNF

Toshiyasu SHIMIZU Japan  DNF
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